
1 596 BOERNE CHAMPION STATE QUALIFIER

296 300

KENNER MANGOLD 146 70 76

ZACH HEFFERNAN 147 72 75

HARRISON HINELINE 151 79 72

WILL WILLIAMSON 154 77 77

JACOB KING 155 77 78

2 631 DRIPPING SPRINGS STATE QUALIFIER

320 311

SAM NOLLEY 150 75 75

JAKE SITTERLE 157 79 78

CHRIS CAMERON 157 80 77

CASE REEVES 169 88 81

ROB THOMAS 175 86 89

3 651 AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 1 STATE QUALIFIER

324 327

MASON WILBANKS 156 78 78

JACKSON CHRISTIAN 160 74 86

JACK CHAVARRIA 162 85 77

SAM POWERS 173 87 86

AUSTIN COVERT 179 90 89

4 655 MISSION SHARYLAND PIONEER
342 313

ETHAN LEE 159 83 76

LUIS CHAVEZ 159 84 75

ORLANDO GARCIA 161 81 80

ALEJANDRO GUERRA 176 94 82

ANDREW VIERA 198 101 97

5 659 MISSION SHARYLAND
337 322

JUN MIN LEE 145 73 72

CORDERO LOPEZ 164 85 79

JAIME PARRA 172 89 83

JAMES KILLELEA 178 90 88

DANIEL BRANCA 180 91 89

6 667 CORPUS CHRISTI VETERANS MEMORIAL
335 332

MICHAEL BARRERA 155 79 76

STEVEN BARRERA 166 85 81

NICHOLAS BALBOA 168 86 82

NICO TRUJILLO 178 85 93

RIEL POSADA 194 93 101
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7 678 VICTORIA WEST

349 329

LOGAN LEE 165 84 81

MASON TREVINO 168 85 83

NICK CANTWELL 176 92 84

KYLE SMEJKAL 177 88 89

JAMES DEBORD 179 98 81

8 684 RICHMOND FOSTER
343 341

HUNTER OLSON 164 78 86

CAMERON HALEY 170 89 81

TOBEY WILLS 171 86 85

DONONVON EINKAUF 179 90 89

TAYLOR BILLINGSLEY 197 96 101

9 695 AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 2
362 333

HUDSON KUCZAJ 167 82 85

LORENZO MUCCI 174 92 82

THOMAS HOLUBEC 176 91 85

JACK NORMAN 178 97 81

KEATON CRUZCOSA 194 98 96

10 698 CORPUS CHRISTI FLOUR BLUFF
353 345

ETHAN MING 166 82 84

KAMRON SNODGRASS 173 88 85

JAYMIN DELAFUENTE 173 88 85

JOHN CHAPA 186 95 91

CARSON GULLEY 193 101 92

11 780 DONNA
391 389

JONATHAN DEL BOSQUE 180 89 91

MICHAEL GARCIA 196 96 100

ALEXIS MENDOZA 203 109 94

NICHOLAS ORTIZ 205 101 104

ESTEBAN LOPEZ 222 105 117

12 782 FLORESVILLE
378 404

BRANDON LOPEZ 165 81 84

RYAN HENKE 195 94 101

BRENT MOY 206 99 107

TYLER SNYDER 217 104 113

NIKLAS SCHMIDT 230 118 112
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13 799 SAN ANTONIO HARLAN

401 398

JOSE MOROLES 183 95 88

TRACE DAVIS 194 99 95

CHRISTIAN MARTINEZ 204 98 106

SAM HURST 218 109 109

ANDREWS DONARS 248 129 119

14 813 EDCOUCH-ELSA
411 402

NICK REYES 176 83 93

MANNY LOPEZ 182 92 90

JUSTIN CHAVEZ 226 111 115

MICHAEL FLORES 229 125 104

15 858 SAN ANTONIO SOUTHSIDE
435 423

HUNTER CANTU 204 107 97

JONATHON MALDONADO 209 99 110

CHASE THOMPSON 222 115 107

CODY SHULER 223 114 109

16 951 SAN ANTONIO BURBANK
474 477

DIEGO RODRIGUEZ 206 102 104

JORDAN FAYADH 216 111 105

JONATHAN HERNANDEZ 255 124 131

JON MARTINEZ 274 137 137

JARROD SIERRA 290 145 145
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1 145 JUN MIN LEE MISSION SHARYLAND 73 72

Regional champion / Medalist 

adv to state

2 146 KENNER MANGOLD BOERNE CHAMPION 70 76 Regional 2nd place

3 147 ZACH HEFFERNAN BOERNE CHAMPION 72 75 Regional 3rd place

4 149 DIEGO IBARRA EAGLE PASS C.C. WINN M 74 75 Medalist adv to state

5 150 SAM NOLLEY DRIPPING SPRINGS 75 75

6 151 HARRISON HINELINE BOERNE CHAMPION 79 72

7 154 WILL WILLIAMSON BOERNE CHAMPION 77 77

T8 155 MICHAEL BARRERA CORPUS CHRISTI VETERANS MEMORIAL 79 76 Medalist adv to state

T8 155 JACOB KING BOERNE CHAMPION 77 78

10 156 MASON WILBANKS AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 1 78 78

T11 157 JAKE SITTERLE DRIPPING SPRINGS 79 78

T11 157 CHRIS CAMERON DRIPPING SPRINGS 80 77

T11 157 PEYTON POPE FULSHEAR FULSHEAR M 79 78

14 158 STEVEN HINOJOSA MISSION VETERANS MEMORIAL M 82 76

T15 159 LUIS CHAVEZ MISSION SHARYLAND PIONEER 84 75

T15 159 ETHAN LEE MISSION SHARYLAND PIONEER 83 76

T17 160 JACKSON CHRISTIAN AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 1 74 86

T17 160 TANNER COLLINS KERRVILLE TIVY M 86 74

19 161 ORLANDO GARCIA MISSION SHARYLAND PIONEER 81 80

T20 162 SPENCER OLEJNICZAK FULSHEAR FULSHEAR M 85 77

T20 162 JACK CHAVARRIA AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 1 85 77

T22 164 CORDERO LOPEZ MISSION SHARYLAND 85 79

T22 164 FELIX GAMEZ LAREDO MARTIN M 84 80

T22 164 HUNTER OLSON RICHMOND FOSTER 78 86

T25 165 LOGAN LEE VICTORIA WEST 84 81

T25 165 BRANDON LOPEZ FLORESVILLE 81 84

T27 166 ETHAN MING CORPUS CHRISTI FLOUR BLUFF 82 84

T27 166 STEVEN BARRERA CORPUS CHRISTI VETERANS MEMORIAL 85 81

T29 167 PARKER RAY ALAMO HEIGHTS M 88 79

T29 167 HUDSON KUCZAJ AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 2 82 85

T31 168 MASON TREVINO VICTORIA WEST 85 83

T31 168 NICHOLAS BALBOA CORPUS CHRISTI VETERANS MEMORIAL 86 82

T33 169 CASE REEVES DRIPPING SPRINGS 88 81

T33 169 DANIEL YZNAGA BROWNSVILLE VETERANS MEMORIAL M 88 81

T35 170 CAMERON HALEY RICHMOND FOSTER 89 81

T35 170 ETHAN BARRERA CORPUS CHRISTI MILLER M 87 83

37 171 TOBEY WILLS RICHMOND FOSTER 86 85

38 172 JAIME PARRA MISSION SHARYLAND 89 83

T39 173 JAYMIN DELAFUENTE CORPUS CHRISTI FLOUR BLUFF 88 85

T39 173 KAMRON SNODGRASS CORPUS CHRISTI FLOUR BLUFF 88 85

T39 173 SAM POWERS AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 1 87 86

42 174 LORENZO MUCCI AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 2 92 82

T43 175 ROB THOMAS DRIPPING SPRINGS 86 89

T43 175 MARCUS MARTINEZ CORPUS CHRISTI KING M 89 86

T45 176 NICK CANTWELL VICTORIA WEST 92 84

T45 176 THOMAS HOLUBEC AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 2 91 85

T45 176 NICK REYES EDCOUCH-ELSA 83 93
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T45 176 ALEJANDRO GUERRA MISSION SHARYLAND PIONEER 94 82

49 177 KYLE SMEJKAL VICTORIA WEST 88 89

T50 178 NICO TRUJILLO CORPUS CHRISTI VETERANS MEMORIAL 85 93

T50 178 JACK NORMAN AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 2 97 81

T50 178 JAMES KILLELEA MISSION SHARYLAND 90 88

T53 179 DONONVON EINKAUF RICHMOND FOSTER 90 89

T53 179 AUSTIN COVERT AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 1 90 89

T53 179 JAMES DEBORD VICTORIA WEST 98 81

T56 180 JONATHAN DEL BOSQUE DONNA DONNA 89 91

T56 180 DANIEL BRANCA MISSION SHARYLAND 91 89

58 181 PARKER BENGSTON AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN M 92 89

59 182 MANNY LOPEZ EDCOUCH-ELSA 92 90

60 183 JOSE MOROLES SAN ANTONIO HARLAN 95 88

61 186 JOHN CHAPA CORPUS CHRISTI FLOUR BLUFF 95 91

T62 193 CALVIN MOORE AUSTIN MCCALLUM M 97 96

T62 193 CARSON GULLEY CORPUS CHRISTI FLOUR BLUFF 101 92

T64 194 KEATON CRUZCOSA AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 2 98 96

T64 194 TRACE DAVIS SAN ANTONIO HARLAN 99 95

T64 194 RIEL POSADA CORPUS CHRISTI VETERANS MEMORIAL 93 101

67 195 RYAN HENKE FLORESVILLE 94 101

68 196 MICHAEL GARCIA DONNA DONNA 96 100

69 197 TAYLOR BILLINGSLEY RICHMOND FOSTER 96 101

70 198 ANDREW VIERA MISSION SHARYLAND PIONEER 101 97

71 201 SKYE SCHWEITZER BROWNSVILLE VETERANS MEMORIAL M 99 102

T72 203 JOSE OJEDA EAGLE PASS C.C. WINN M 106 97

T72 203 ALEXIS MENDOZA DONNA DONNA 109 94

T74 204 CHRISTIAN MARTINEZ SAN ANTONIO HARLAN 98 106

T74 204 HUNTER CANTU SAN ANTONIO SOUTHSIDE 107 97

76 205 NICHOLAS ORTIZ DONNA DONNA 101 104

T77 206 BRENT MOY FLORESVILLE 99 107

T77 206 DIEGO RODRIGUEZ SAN ANTONIO BURBANK 102 104

T79 209 JOSEPH GARCEZ SAN ANTONIO JEFFERSON M 106 103

T79 209 JONATHON MALDONADO SAN ANTONIO SOUTHSIDE 99 110

81 211 EMMANUEL VELASQUEZ SAN ANTONIO MEMORIAL M 107 104

82 216 JORDAN FAYADH SAN ANTONIO BURBANK 111 105

83 217 TYLER SNYDER FLORESVILLE 104 113

84 218 SAM HURST SAN ANTONIO HARLAN 109 109

T85 222 ESTEBAN LOPEZ DONNA DONNA 105 117

T85 222 CHASE THOMPSON SAN ANTONIO SOUTHSIDE 115 107

87 223 CODY SHULER SAN ANTONIO SOUTHSIDE 114 109

88 226 JUSTIN CHAVEZ EDCOUCH-ELSA 111 115

89 229 MICHAEL FLORES EDCOUCH-ELSA 125 104

90 230 NIKLAS SCHMIDT FLORESVILLE 118 112

91 248 ANDREWS DONARS SAN ANTONIO HARLAN 129 119

92 255 JONATHAN HERNANDEZ SAN ANTONIO BURBANK 124 131

93 274 JON MARTINEZ SAN ANTONIO BURBANK 137 137

94 290 JARROD SIERRA SAN ANTONIO BURBANK 145 145
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